nDl-Q &
nDl-t SerieS
CONNECTORS
2
TRIAXIAL CONNECTORS
Interface Dimensions
NDL
TTM/TRS

22 540-1050-000 Smiths Connectors 75 0.125" 0.012"
23 540-1081-000 Smiths Connectors 95 0.125" 0.008"
hOw TO ORDER
 1 2 3 4
 1  connector #1
 2  cable Group #
   Flexible Twinax  Flexible Triax
   1  = M17/176-00002 2 1  = RG-403
   2  = 540-1086-000 2 2  = 540-1050-000
   3  = 540-1161-000 2 3  = 540-1081-000
 3  connector #2 OL for Open Lead
 4  cable lenGth in incheS (XXX)
SMITHS CONNECTORS
GLOBAL SUPPORT
AMERICAS EUROPE ASIA
Costa Mesa, CA